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ASPHALT PAVING CREW
BRICKLAYER

CAD HIGHWAY/BUILDING DESIGNER
CARPENTER

CEMENT/CONCRETE FINISHER

CIVIL ENGINEER

CIVIL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIST/
TECHNICIANS

CONCRETE FORMSETTER
CONCRETE PUMP OPERATOR
CONSTRUCTION CRAFT WORKER
CRANE OPERATOR

DISPATCHER

DRAFTER

DRILLER/BLASTER

DRYWALL FINISHER

ELECTRICAL ENGINEER
ELECTRICIAN

ELEVATOR INSTALLER
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIST
EQUIPMENT MANAGER
ESTIMATOR

FOREMAN

FRAMER

GAS FITTER

GEOMATICS PLAN ASSISTANT
GIS ASSISTANT

GRADING FOREMAN

HEALTH AND SAFETY COORDINATOR

wn

AVERAGE STARTING PAY

42,3000
59,400
45,000
46,000

40,300

65,000

45,000

56,550

45,000

40,3000

58,000

40,000

40,000

45,000

40,300

70,000

59,400

51,000

50,000

60,000

55,000

56,000

45,000

50,000

55,000

40,000

60,000

55,000

PLUS+

100,000

95,000
100,000
87,500

95,000

150,000

100,000

90,000

95,000

92,000

120,000

85,000

150,000

93,000

82,100

150,000

100,000

114,000

100,000

125,000

100,000

145,000

95,000

100,000

95,000

85,000

100,000

125,000

*Please note these are rough salary ranges
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HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HIGH RISE RODMAN

HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE WORKER
HVAC INSTALLER

INSULATOR

INTERIOR FINISHER

MECHANICAL ENGINEER
MUNICIPAL ENGINEER

MUNICIPAL ROADS SUPERINTENDENT
PAINTER

PANEL INSTALLER

PIPE LAYER ASSISTANT

PLUMBER

PROJECT MANAGER

PURCHASING AGENT

QUALITY CONTROL OFFICER
ROOFER (INDUSTRIAL)

ROOFER (RESIDENTIAL)

SHEET METAL WORKER

SITE SUPERINTENDENT

STEEL INSTALLER
(REINFORCING ROD WORKER)

STRUCTURAL STEEL INSTALLER
SURVEYOR

TECHNICAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE
TILE SETTER

TRIM CARPENTER

TRUCK DRIVER

59,400

78,700

50,100

45,000

50,000

45,000

50,000

59,400

65,000

45,000

50,300

45,000

46,300

59,400

65,000

50,000

50,000

45,000

45,000

58,000

60,000

45,000

58,000

50,000

45,000

61,000

40,000

45,000

100,000

150,000

80,000

90,000

98,000

92,000

87,000

150,000

125,000

100,000

80,500

71,000

88,000

100,000

150,000

100,000

100,000

89,800

89,800

84,000

95,000

85,300

88,000

100,000

125,000

95,000

90,000

86,500

*Please note these are rough salary ranges



