

	AVERAGE STARTING PAY	PLUS+
ASPHALT PAVING CREW	\$ 42,3000	100,000
BRICKLAYER	\$ 59,400	95,000
CAD HIGHWAY/BUILDING DESIGNER	\$ 45,000	100,000
CARPENTER	\$ 46,000	87,500
CEMENT/CONCRETE FINISHER	\$ 40,300	95,000
CIVIL ENGINEER	\$ 65,000	150,000
CIVIL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIST/ TECHNICIANS	\$ 45,000	100,000
CONCRETE FORMSETTER	\$ 56,550	90,000
CONCRETE PUMP OPERATOR	\$ 45,000	95,000
CONSTRUCTION CRAFT WORKER	\$ 40,3000	92,000
CRANE OPERATOR	\$ 58,000	120,000
DISPATCHER	\$ 40,000	85,000
DRAFTER	\$ 40,000	150,000
DRILLER/BLASTER	\$ 45,000	93,000
DRYWALL FINISHER	\$ 40,300	82,100
ELECTRICAL ENGINEER	\$ 70,000	150,000
ELECTRICIAN	\$ 59,400	100,000
ELEVATOR INSTALLER	\$ 51,000	114,000
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIST	\$ 50,000	100,000
EQUIPMENT MANAGER	\$ 60,000	125,000
ESTIMATOR	\$ 55,000	100,000
FOREMAN	\$ 56,000	145,000
FRAMER	\$ 45,000	95,000
GAS FITTER	\$ 50,000	100,000
GEOMATICS PLAN ASSISTANT	\$ 55,000	95,000
GIS ASSISTANT	\$ 40,000	85,000
GRADING FOREMAN	\$ 60,000	100,000
HEALTH AND SAFETY COORDINATOR	\$ 55,000	125,000

HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC	\$ 59,400	100,000
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	\$ 78,700	150,000
HIGH RISE RODMAN	\$ 50,100	80,000
HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE WORKER	\$ 45,000	90,000
HVAC INSTALLER	\$ 50,000	98,000
INSULATOR	\$ 45,000	92,000
INTERIOR FINISHER	\$ 50,000	87,000
MECHANICAL ENGINEER	\$ 59,400	150,000
MUNICIPAL ENGINEER	\$ 65,000	125,000
MUNICIPAL ROADS SUPERINTENDENT	\$ 45,000	100,000
PAINTER	\$ 50,300	80,500
PANEL INSTALLER	\$ 45,000	71,000
PIPE LAYER ASSISTANT	\$ 46,300	88,000
PLUMBER	\$ 59,400	100,000
PROJECT MANAGER	\$ 65,000	150,000
PURCHASING AGENT	\$ 50,000	100,000
QUALITY CONTROL OFFICER	\$ 50,000	100,000
ROOFER (INDUSTRIAL)	\$ 45,000	89,800
ROOFER (RESIDENTIAL)	\$ 45,000	89,800
SHEET METAL WORKER	\$ 58,000	84,000
SITE SUPERINTENDENT	\$ 60,000	95,000
STEEL INSTALLER (REINFORCING ROD WORKER)	\$ 45,000	85,300
STRUCTURAL STEEL INSTALLER	\$ 58,000	88,000
SURVEYOR	\$ 50,000	100,000
TECHNICAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE	\$ 45,000	125,000
TILE SETTER	\$ 61,000	95,000
TRIM CARPENTER	\$ 40,000	90,000
TRUCK DRIVER	\$ 45,000	86,500